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TEAM COACH EMAIL 
1st XVIII Brian Pascoe bpascoe@vnc.qld.edu.au 

Hugo Crawford crawfordhugo67@gmail.com 

Michael Gordon michaelgordon5@icloud.com 

Ray Armstrong raymondarmstrong35@hotmail.com 

2nd XVIII Paul Thompson ptho3678@bigpond.net.au 

Luke Bailey lbailey@baileygroup.com.au 

Oscar Tanks tanksoscar@gmail.com 
10A Michael Artis michael.martin.artis@gmail.com 

Ben Reinmuth ben.reinmuth@outlook.com 

9A James House james.house1971@gmail.com 

9B Jasper Lierich jasperlierich@gmail.com 

 Isaac Lynch isaacly@yahoo.com 

8A Luke Bailey lbailey@baileygroup.com.au 

Sabastian Bailey Student – Contact AFL Coordinator 

8B Luke Patterson Student – Contact AFL Coordinator 
Max Blaser Student – Contact AFL Coordinator 

7A Isaac Solomon isolomon899@gmail.com 

Charlie Corrigan charlie.corrigan@hotmail.com 

7B Sheridan Carey scarey@vnc.qld.edu.au 
Jamie Linell jamie.linnell2806@gmail.com 

Matthew Linnell Student – Contact AFL Coordinator 
6A Herschelle Classen hclassen@vnc.qld.edu.au 

Hugo Crawford crawfordhugo67@gmail.com 
6B Matthew Politch Student – Contact AFL Coordinator 

Lachlan Ebrington Student – Contact AFL Coordinator 

6C Kristine Herbert kristinelherbert@gmail.com 

Caden Griffiths caden.griffiths@gmail.com 

5A Alistair Scarrott alscarrott3@hotmail.com 

5B Dale Keefer daleckeefer@gmail.com 

5C Laura Artiss laura.artiss@vnc.qld.edu.au 

Patrick Long Student – Contact AFL Coordinator 

Elijah Blake Student – Contact AFL Coordinator 

 
 
 

AIC AFL Coordinator  Matt Conlan mconlan@vnc.qld.edu.au 
(Matt is on leave Term 4, 2024 – contact bpascoe@vnc.qld.edu.au)  
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